
Student Name : REMATA URAVAKILLI RITHIKA Class : Class II

Father Name : R U VENKATESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KURUKUNDA HANVIKA Class : Class II

Father Name : K RAVI KUMAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BOYA GOUTHAM Class : Class II

Father Name : BOYA RAJESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SHAIK MOHAMMAD ANSAR Class : Class II

Father Name : SHAIK SHAFIULLA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KURUVA AKHIL Class : Class II

Father Name : K PEDDA MINNELLA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : JANGAM MANIDEEP Class : Class II

Father Name : JANGAM VEERABHADRAIAH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BESTA PRAVEEN Class : Class II

Father Name : B PULLIKONDA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : DINNE MANOJ KUMAR REDDY Class : Class II

Father Name : D PRADEP KUMAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : POLASI VIKAS Class : Class II

Father Name : P VIJAY KUMAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SHAIK ABDUL REHMAN Class : Class II

Father Name : J JILANI BASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SYED SHAHEED ABYAN Class : Class II

Father Name : SYED YUSUF BASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : HARIJANA ARUN KUMAR Class : Class II

Father Name : H KUMAR Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : KOTAKONDA SHIVAJI Class : Class II

Father Name : K ANUMANTHU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : POOLADASU SHASHAKJOHN Class : Class II

Father Name : P NEHEMYA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : PINJARI ANWER BASHA Class : Class II

Father Name : P CHINNA BADESAB Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KURUVA AMRUTHA VARSHINI Class : Class II

Father Name : K VENKATESHWARLU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK MOHAMMAD ARSHAD Class : Class II

Father Name : S KHAJABANDE NAWAZ Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : SHAIK NASHRA FATHIMA Class : Class II

Father Name : S HABEEB BASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NALLABOTHULA AJAY KUMAR Class : Class II

Father Name : N CHINNA VENKATESHWARLU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : JETTA BOINA SRAVANI Class : Class II

Father Name : J B T ANJANEYULU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : BOYA ASHOK KUMAR Class : Class II

Father Name : B NEELAPPA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : ACHSAH LEORA Class : Class II

Father Name : R KRISHNA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : S SHAHEED Class : Class II

Father Name : S SHAFI Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : B SRIKANTH Class : Class II

Father Name : B AYYANNA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : GOLEELA UMME HANY Class : Class II

Father Name : G NOORULLA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MALLEPOGU SHYAM KUMAR Class : Class II

Father Name : M  NAGARAJU Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : GOLEELA MAHEEN MANAL Class : Class II

Father Name : GOLEELA RAHAMMMATHULLA Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : KANDOLU DEELIP PRUTHVI RAAJ Class : Class II

Father Name : KANDOLU RAJESH Roll # : 1

Admission # : NA

Hall Ticket Exam : PA4

04-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

04-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

05-Mar-2024 

02:00 pm To 03:00 pm

06-Mar-2024 

11:00 am To 12:00 pm

TELUGU MATHEMATICS HINDI EVS ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


